Gross
Pos. Player

1 John Anderson
2 David Langer
3 Bill Tadewald

Net
Pos. Player
T1 Chris Fenwick
T1 Paul-G Nelson
3 Steve Kreitiow

Gross
Pos. Player
1 Matt DuToit
2 Roger Schlins
T3 Chad Peterson
T3 Steven Trombley

Net
Pos. Player
1 Tom Scanlon
T2 Steve Puffer
T2 Paul Wright

Gross
Pos. Player

1 Tim Walker

2 John Nash
3 Rod Buffington

Net
Pos. Player
1 Jim Justin
T2 Brian Holbrook
T2 Bob Nichols

Gross
Pos. Player

1 Rick Madsen

2 Thomas Adams

3 Art Rudd

Net

Pos. Player
1 Dennis Melland
2 Jim Appeldorn
3 Rick Wolfe

3E Terry Eiynck
7E  Shawn Hise
3E David Langer
7E  Mike Lord

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Purse

145 $129.00
148  $78.00
151  $52.00

Purse
141 $103.50
141 $103.50
145  $52.00

Purse
$129.00
$78.00
$26.00
$26.00

164
165
168
168

Purse
142 $129.00
144 $65.00
144 $65.00

Purse

175 $129.00

176
179

$78.00
$52.00

Purse
141 $129.00
148  $65.00
148  $65.00

Purse

164 $129.00

168 $78.00

169  $52.00

Purse
141 $129.00
142 $78.00
145  $52.00

$25.00 6N
$25.00 8N
$25.00 6N
$25.00 8N

2023 Sr Club Championship Results

Saturday Gross Skins

Player

Birdie on 11,
Mark Rezac Eagle on 18
Stuart Finley Birdie on 15
Rob Slattery Eagle on 13
Bill Giesie Birdie on 9
David Langer Birdie on 16

Saturday Gross Skins

Player

Greg Doll Birdie on 9
Tom Bullock Birdie on 18
Steven Trombley  Birdie on 11
Jerry Parrott Birdie on 4

Saturday Gross Skins

Player
Paron 17,
Mike McNichols Par on 18
Birdie on 3,
Jim Justin Birdie on 6
Brian Holbrook Paron 15
Tom Plumb Birdie on 10
Saturday Gross Skins
Player
Par on 4, Par
on 8, Paron
Art Rudd 14
Thomas Adams Paron 12
John Siedlecki Birdie on 13
Dennis Johnson Paron 1
Mark Johnson Paron 15

Proxy Winners

Paul-G Nelson Saturday
Greg Baron Saturday
Kirk Dukatz Sunday

Chad Peterson Sunday

Purse

$52.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

Purse
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00

Purse

$56.00

$56.00
$28.00
$28.00

Purse

$30.00

$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$25.00 3W
$25.00 8W
$25.00 3W
$25.00 8W

Championship Flight
Saturday Net Skins

Player

Stuart Finley Birdie on 15

Mark Rezac Eagle on 18

Rob Slattery Eagle on 13

Bill Giesie Birdie on 9

Arthur Baccam  Birdie on 7

David Langer Birdie on 16
First Flight

Saturday Net Skins

Player

Greg Doll Eagle on 9

Steven Trombley Eagle on 11

Paul Hadden Birdie on 6
Paul Wright Birdie on 13
Jerry Parrott Birdie on 4

Second Flight
Saturday Net Skins

Player
Tim Moe Eagle on 9
Double Eagle
Phillip Laverdiere on 10
Mike McNichols Birdie on 18
Bob Nichols Eagle on 13
Jim Justin Eagle on 6
Gold Flight
Saturday Net Skins
Player
Birdie on 4,
Birdie on 13,
Eagle on 14,
Bob Gallagher  Birdie on 17
Jim Appeldorn  Eagle on 6
Anthony Green Birdie on 5
Dennis Johnson Eagle on 11
Mark Johnson  Birdie on 15
Arthur Baccam  Saturday
Jim Kirberger Saturday
Tom Bullock Sunday
Brad Boehne Sunday

Purse

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

Purse
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

Purse

$42.00

$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

Purse

$60.00

$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Sunday Gross Skins

Player

Arthur Baccam  Birdie on 18
Mark Rezac Birdie on 1
Bill Tadewald Birdie on 8
David Langer Birdie on 5

Sunday Gross Skins

Player

Lance Briggs Birdie on 12
Gary Schrank Birdie on 4
Greg Doll Birdie on 14
Matt DuToit Birdie on 15
Todd Olson Birdie on 5
Mark Salchert Birdie on 8
Tom Scanlon Birdie on 6

Sunday Gross Skins

Player
Paron 1, Par
Tim Walker on12
Jim McCann Birdie on 16
Brian Holbrook  Paron 2
Erik Rekdal Birdie on 9
Jim Justin Birdie on 6
Sunday Gross Skins
Player
Par on 1, Par
on 13, Birdie
Art Rudd on 14
Birdie on 2,
Par on 15,
John Siedlecki ~ Par on 18
Randy Carlson  Paron 4
Thomas Adams  Birdie on 9

Purse

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Purse
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Purse

$56.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Purse

$24.00

$24.00

$8.00
$8.00

Sunday Net Skins
Player

Arthur Baccam
David Langer

Sunday Net Skins
Player

Lance Briggs
Chris Hable

Gary Schrank
Greg Doll

Todd Olson

Mark Salchert
Tom Scanlon

Sunday Net Skins
Player

Terry Eiynck

Jim McCann
Phillip Laverdiere
Erik Rekdal

Bob Nichols

Jim Justin

Sunday Net Skins
Player

Jim Appeldorn

Anthony Green

Rick Wolfe

Bob Gallagher
Jim Kirberger
Thomas Adams

Birdie on 18
Birdie on 5

Eagle on 12
Birdie on 18
Birdie on 4
Eagle on 14
Eagle on 5
Eagle on 8
Eagle on 6

Eagle on 8,
Eagle on 14,
Eagle on 17

Double
Eagle on 16

Eagle on 15
Eagle on 9
Eagle on 4
Eagle on 6

Birdie on 3,
Eagle on 5

Par on 13,
Birdie on 18

Birdie on 7,
Birdie on 14

Eagle on 17
Birdie on 2
Eagle on 9

Purse

$70.00
$70.00

Purse
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

Purse

$78.00

$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

Purse

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
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