

2023 Sr Club Championship Results

Championship Flight																
Gross			Saturday Gross Skins				Saturday Net Skins			Sunday Gross Skins			Sunday Net Skins			
Pos.	Player	Total	Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse	
1	John Anderson	145	\$129.00	Mark Rezac	Birdie on 11, Eagle on 18	\$52.00	Stuart Finley	Birdie on 15	\$23.00	Arthur Baccam	Birdie on 18	\$40.00	Arthur Baccam	Birdie on 18	\$70.00	
2	David Langer	148	\$78.00	Stuart Finley	Birdie on 15	\$26.00	Mark Rezac	Eagle on 18	\$23.00	Mark Rezac	Birdie on 1	\$40.00	David Langer	Birdie on 5	\$70.00	
3	Bill Tadewald	151	\$52.00	Rob Slattery	Eagle on 13	\$26.00	Rob Slattery	Eagle on 13	\$23.00	Bill Tadewald	Birdie on 8	\$40.00				
Net				Bill Giesie	Birdie on 9	\$26.00	Bill Giesie	Birdie on 9	\$23.00	David Langer	Birdie on 5	\$40.00				
Net				David Langer	Birdie on 16	\$26.00	Arthur Baccam	Birdie on 7	\$23.00							
Net				David Langer	Birdie on 16	\$23.00										
Pos. Player			Total			Purse										
T1	Chris Fenwick	141	\$103.50													
T1	Paul-G Nelson	141	\$103.50													
3	Steve Kreitlow	145	\$52.00													

First Flight															
Gross			Saturday Gross Skins				Saturday Net Skins			Sunday Gross Skins			Sunday Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Total	Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse
1	Matt DuToit	164	\$129.00	Greg Doll	Birdie on 9	\$47.00	Greg Doll	Eagle on 9	\$48.00	Lance Briggs	Birdie on 12	\$27.00	Lance Briggs	Eagle on 12	\$34.00
2	Roger Schlins	165	\$78.00	Tom Bullock	Birdie on 18	\$47.00	Steven Trombley	Eagle on 11	\$48.00	Gary Schrank	Birdie on 4	\$27.00	Chris Hable	Birdie on 18	\$34.00
T3	Chad Peterson	168	\$26.00	Steven Trombley	Birdie on 11	\$47.00	Paul Hadden	Birdie on 6	\$48.00	Greg Doll	Birdie on 14	\$27.00	Gary Schrank	Birdie on 4	\$34.00
T3	Steven Trombley	168	\$26.00	Jerry Parrott	Birdie on 4	\$47.00	Paul Wright	Birdie on 13	\$48.00	Matt DuToit	Birdie on 15	\$27.00	Greg Doll	Eagle on 14	\$34.00
Net							Jerry Parrott	Birdie on 4	\$48.00	Todd Olson	Birdie on 5	\$27.00	Todd Olson	Eagle on 5	\$34.00
Net										Mark Salchert	Birdie on 8	\$27.00	Mark Salchert	Eagle on 8	\$34.00
Net										Tom Scanlon	Birdie on 6	\$27.00	Tom Scanlon	Eagle on 6	\$34.00
Pos. Player			Total			Purse									
1	Tom Scanlon	142	\$129.00												
T2	Steve Puffer	144	\$65.00												
T2	Paul Wright	144	\$65.00												

Second Flight															
Gross			Saturday Gross Skins				Saturday Net Skins			Sunday Gross Skins			Sunday Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Total	Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse
1	Tim Walker	175	\$129.00	Mike McNichols	Par on 17, Par on 18	\$56.00	Tim Moe	Eagle on 9	\$42.00	Tim Walker	Par on 1, Par on 12	\$56.00	Terry Einyck	Eagle on 8, Eagle on 14, Eagle on 17	\$78.00
2	John Nash	176	\$78.00	Jim Justin	Birdie on 3, Birdie on 6	\$56.00	Phillip Laverdiere	Double Eagle on 10	\$42.00	Jim McCann	Birdie on 16	\$28.00	Jim McCann	Double Eagle on 16	\$26.00
3	Rod Buffington	179	\$52.00	Brian Holbrook	Par on 15	\$28.00	Mike McNichols	Birdie on 18	\$42.00	Brian Holbrook	Par on 2	\$28.00	Phillip Laverdiere	Eagle on 15	\$26.00
Net				Tom Plumb	Birdie on 10	\$28.00	Bob Nichols	Eagle on 13	\$42.00	Erik Rekdal	Birdie on 9	\$28.00	Erik Rekdal	Eagle on 9	\$26.00
Net							Jim Justin	Eagle on 6	\$42.00	Jim Justin	Birdie on 6	\$28.00	Bob Nichols	Eagle on 4	\$26.00
Net													Jim Justin	Eagle on 6	\$26.00
Pos. Player			Total			Purse									
1	Jim Justin	141	\$129.00												
T2	Brian Holbrook	148	\$65.00												
T2	Bob Nichols	148	\$65.00												

Gold Flight															
Gross			Saturday Gross Skins				Saturday Net Skins			Sunday Gross Skins			Sunday Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Total	Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse
1	Rick Madsen	164	\$129.00	Art Rudd	Par on 4, Par on 8, Par on 14	\$30.00	Bob Gallagher	Birdie on 4, Birdie on 13, Eagle on 14, Birdie on 17	\$60.00	Art Rudd	Par on 1, Par on 13, Birdie on 14	\$24.00	Jim Appeldorn	Birdie on 3, Eagle on 5	\$26.00
2	Thomas Adams	168	\$78.00	Thomas Adams	Par on 12	\$10.00	Jim Appeldorn	Eagle on 6	\$15.00	John Siedlecki	Par on 15, Par on 18	\$24.00	Anthony Green	Par on 13, Birdie on 18 Birdie on 7,	\$26.00
3	Art Rudd	169	\$52.00	John Siedlecki	Birdie on 13	\$10.00	Anthony Green	Birdie on 5	\$15.00	Randy Carlson	Par on 4	\$8.00	Rick Wolfe	Birdie on 14	\$26.00
Net				Dennis Johnson	Par on 1	\$10.00	Dennis Johnson	Eagle on 11	\$15.00	Thomas Adams	Birdie on 9	\$8.00	Bob Gallagher	Eagle on 17	\$13.00
Net				Mark Johnson	Par on 15	\$10.00	Mark Johnson	Birdie on 15	\$15.00						
Pos. Player			Total			Purse									
1	Dennis Melland	141	\$129.00												
2	Jim Appeldorn	142	\$78.00												
3	Rick Wolfe	145	\$52.00												

Proxy Winners													
3E	Terry Einyck	Saturday	\$25.00	6N	Paul-G Nelson	Saturday	\$25.00	3W	Arthur Baccam	Saturday	\$25.00		
7E	Shawn Hise	Saturday	\$25.00	8N	Greg Baron	Saturday	\$25.00	8W	Jim Kirberger	Saturday	\$25.00		
3E	David Langer	Sunday	\$25.00	6N	Kirk Dukatz	Sunday	\$25.00	3W	Tom Bullock	Sunday	\$25.00		
7E	Mike Lord	Sunday	\$25.00	8N	Chad Peterson	Sunday	\$25.00	8W	Brad Boehne	Sunday	\$25.00		